1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910971086303321
Barone Diane M

Children's literature in the classroom : engaging lifelong readers / /
Diane M. Barone

New York, : Guilford Press, 2010

9786612790539
9781282790537
1282790536
9781606239407
1606239406
9781606239414
1606239414

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (256 p.)
Solving problems in the teaching of literacy

372.64

Language arts (Elementary)
Reading (Elementary)

English language - Composition and exercises - Study and teaching
(Elementary)

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Front Matter; Contents; Chapter 1; Chapter 2; Chapter 3; Chapter 4;
Chapter 5; Chapter 6; Chapter 7; Chapter 8; Chapter 9; Epilogue;
References; Children's Literature; Index

Many reading programs today overlook an essential component of
literacy instruction-helping children develop an enduring love of
reading. This authoritative and accessible guide provides a wealth of
ideas for incorporating high-quality children's books of all kinds into
K-6 classrooms. Numerous practical strategies are presented for
engaging students with picturebooks, fiction, nonfiction, and
nontraditional texts. Lively descriptions of recommended books and
activities are interspersed with invaluable tips for fitting authentic
reading experiences into the busy school day. Every chapt



