

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910971086303321
Autore	Barone Diane M
Titolo	Children's literature in the classroom : engaging lifelong readers // Diane M. Barone
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, : Guilford Press, 2010
ISBN	9786612790539 9781282790537 1282790536 9781606239407 1606239406 9781606239414 1606239414
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (256 p.)
Collana	Solving problems in the teaching of literacy
Disciplina	372.64
Soggetti	Language arts (Elementary) Reading (Elementary) English language - Composition and exercises - Study and teaching (Elementary)
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Front Matter; Contents; Chapter 1; Chapter 2; Chapter 3; Chapter 4; Chapter 5; Chapter 6; Chapter 7; Chapter 8; Chapter 9; Epilogue; References; Children's Literature; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Many reading programs today overlook an essential component of literacy instruction-helping children develop an enduring love of reading. This authoritative and accessible guide provides a wealth of ideas for incorporating high-quality children's books of all kinds into K-6 classrooms. Numerous practical strategies are presented for engaging students with picturebooks, fiction, nonfiction, and nontraditional texts. Lively descriptions of recommended books and activities are interspersed with invaluable tips for fitting authentic reading experiences into the busy school day. Every chapter includes a "try this" section that provides a quick, easy, and effective way to implement a new strategy in the classroom.